Applications
• Ultra small, compact and lightweight designs
• Both Serial RS232C and bidirectional IEEE1284 parallel data input interfaces on-board
• 12V to 24V single power drive, or 5V single power drive
• High printing speed up to 62,5 mm/s
• Printing resolution of 8 dots/mm (203dpi)
• Straight paper path for label and thick paper feeding up to 125 μm (only TK15 series)
• European standard PC437 and Cyrillic PC866 character tables. Arabic ISO8859-6 character table optional

How to order
nil: Standard type
XX: Custom-made type (2)
12 : 12 to 24VDC power supply voltage
5 : 5VDC power supply voltage (1)
TS1 6 0 0  - -
TK 1 5 -5 8  - -
(1) Coming shortly
(2) Only under request
Technical  specif ications
Model
Printing method
Printer mechanism & paper cuter
Data Interface
Dot composition/line
Resolution (dpi)
Printing speed (mm/s)
Paper width (mm)
Input data buffer (KByte)
Operating voltage (VDC)
Operating ambient temperature (ºC)
Reliability (1)
Maximum paper roll diameter (mm)
Inner core diameter (mm)
Paper length (m)
Near end paper detection
Dimensions WxDxH (mm) (2)
Approx. weight (Kg) (2)
Thermal line dot system
Seiko LTP1245 & ACU6205
Serial RS232C & IEEE1284 bi-directional parallel
384
203
62,5
58
10
12 to 24 +/-10% / 5+/-5%
-5 to 50 (non condensing)
100 million pulses activation or more
Abrasion resistance of 50Km or more
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
90x96x50
0,3
80
25
80
Via photo interrupter
100x145x90
0,56
TS1600TK15-58
(1) At 25ºC and rated energy
(2) Dimensions and weight do not include paper roll.
TK15 & TS1600
T H E R M A L  P R I N T I N G  S E R I E S
CardPOS Europe
Unit 25-26,